
ICOM 5047: Computer Engineering Design, Fall 2008 
Electrical and Computer Engineering Department 
University of Puerto Rico, Mayagüez Campus 

Nayda Santiago, Fernando Vega 
Date: August 8, 2008, First day of classes 

Workshop Dates: 
Monday and Wednesdays from 9:30am to 11:30am in S123. Fridays from 9:30am to 10:30am in S203. 
Date Topic Faculty 

Aug 8, 2008, Fri Introduction to capstone, discussion of 
possible projects 

Fernando Vega 

Aug 11, 2008, Mon Writing a proposal Nayda Santiago 
Aug 13, 2008, Wed Entrepreneurship Dani Santiago – Invited speaker 
Aug 15, 2008, Fri Budget Fernando Vega 
Aug 18, 2008, Mon Project Management I Edwin Torres 
Aug 20, 2008, Wed Project Management II Edwin Torres 
Aug 22, 2008, Fri Oral Communication Nayda Santiago 
Aug 25, 2008, Mon Document and Info. Management Miguel Figueroa 
Aug 27, 2008, Wed Conflict Management Fernando Vega 
Sept 3, 2008, Wed Patents Luis Figarella – Invited speaker 
Sept 5, 2008, Fri Teamwork Fernando Vega 
Sept 10, 2008, Wed Business Opportunity Profile I Dani Santiago – Invited speaker 
Sept 12, 2008, Fri Creativity Fernando Vega 
Sept 15, 2008, Mon Environmental Impact Rocío Suárez – Invited speaker 
Sept 17, 2008, Wed Ethics Efraín O’Neill 
Sept 22, 2008, Mon Business Opportunity Profile II Dani Santiago – Invited speaker 
Sept 24, 2008, Wed Ethics Exercise  
Sept 26, 2008, Fri Writing a Report Nayda Santiago 
Sept 29, 2008, Mon Vitec Hector Carlo 
Oct 1, 2008, Wed Software Engineering in Puerto Rico Ángel Pérez 
 
Important Dates: 
Both sections will present in the same room. Presentations are formal. Oral exam is an individual exam. 
Date Item Due 

Aug 29, 2008, Fri No classes – ABET Meeting 
Sept 1, 2008, Mon Labor day – holiday 
Sept 5, 2008, Fri Monday classes 
Sept 8, 2008, Mon Project Proposal Due and Oral presentation I 
Sept 23, 2008, Tue Holiday – RUM Anniversary 
Oct 13, 2008, Mon Holiday 
Oct 15, 2008, Wed Oral Exam 1 (Happy Hours 1) 
Oct 29, 2008, Wed Progress Report Due and Oral presentation II 
Nov 3 to Nov 4, 2008 General Elections 
Nov 5, 2008, Wed Oral Exam 2 (Happy Hours 2) 
Nov 6, 2008, Thu Last day of withdrawals 
Nov 11, 2008, Tue Holiday 
Nov 19, 2008, Wed Holiday 
Nov 26, 2008, Wed Oral Exam 3 (Happy Hours 3) 
Nov 27 to Nov 28, 2008  Holiday - Thanksgiving 
Dic 1, 2008, Mon Final Report Due 
Dic 2, 2008, Tue Last day of classes 
Final exam date selected by registrar’s office Final project presentations 
 


